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              Jordan Language Academy  
(2023/2024 Arabic Full Immersion Programs) 

 
         Semester Programs 

 

Semester I 2023/2024: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

10 Sep (Sun) – 7 Dec (Thu) 2023 

Semester II  2023/2024: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

14 Jan (Sun) – 18 April (Thu) 2024 

 

                Monthly Programs 

 

                  Academic Credit Summer Programs 
 
If you are looking for credit transfer you can join our summer program with 
Michigan State University. The program offers rigorous coursework, expert 
instruction, cultural excursions and much more. 
For more details, please click here. 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 7 May 2023 (Sun) –1 June 2023 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 8 June 2023 (Thu) –6 July 2023 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 9 July 2023 (Sun) –3 Aug 2023 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 6 Aug 2023 (Sun) –31 Aug 2023 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 3 Sep 2023 (Sun) –28 Sep 2023 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 30 Sep 2023 (Sun) –26 Oct 2023 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 4 Nov 2023 (Sun) –30 Nov 2023 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 3 Dec 2023 (Sun) –31 Dec 2023 (Sun) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 7 Jan 2024 (Sun) –1 Feb 2024 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 4 Feb 2024 (Sun) –29 Feb 2024 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 3 Mar 2024 (Sun) –28 Mar 2024 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 31 Mar 2024 (Sun) –25 April 2024 (Thu) 

https://lilac.msu.edu/arabic/study-abroad/

